Applications
• Vehicles and attachments
• Agriculture attachments
• Lifting and telehandlers
• Utility service vehicles
• Construction vehicles
• Breakers and hammers
Single-shot grease pump for machines,

PUB LS/P2 19933 EN  ·  December 2024
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
Order information
Order information
Order number 1) Description Metering
quantity/stroke
Cartridge or
reservoir size
Level
control
  cm³ in³ ml oz
MGH-LPLI-K70000 MGH with covered Lube-Shuttle grease cartridge 0.22 0.013 400 13.5 visual indicator
MGH-LPLI-KR0000 MGH with covered Lube-Shuttle grease cartridge 0.04–0.18 2) 0.006–0.014 2) 400 13.5 visual indicator
MGH-LNLN-K70000 MGH for Lube-Shuttle grease cartridge 0.22 0.013 400 13.5 –
MGH-SPLN-K70000 MGH for standard grease tube or without tube 0.22 0.013 420/500 14.2/16.9 –
MGH-TNLN-K70000 MGH incl. adapter for SKF TLMR grease cartridge 0.22 0.013 380 12.8 –
MGH-RNLN-K70000 MGH incl. adapter for Lincoln grease cartridge 0.22 0.013 380 12.8 –
MGH-RNLN-KC0000 MGH incl. adapter for Lincoln
chisel paste cartridge
0.24 0.014 380 12.8 –
MGH-LPLI-K70000 MGH-LNLN-K70000 MGH-SPLN-K70000
1)  Pressure relief valves, cartridges or lubricants have to be ordered seperately. Further pump versions on request.